
2021-2022 BUS ROUTES

10/29/2021 8:00 AM

*If your bus stop has No Service (N/S) next to it, please call (916) 771-1680 to activate the stop.

BLUE OAKS

AM
Route 24
……..….. Roseville Pkwy & Painted Desert SW- Bus Pullout  N/S
……..….. Crocker Ranch & Danube River  N/S
……..….. Crocker Ranch & Tuscan River  N/S
8:30….. Blue Oaks School

PM
Route 23
3:01….. Leave Blue Oaks School
……..….. Roseville Pkwy & Painted Desert SW- Bus Pullout  N/S
……..….. Crocker Ranch & Tuscan River EAST  N/S
……..….. Crocker Ranch & San Esteban EAST  N/S
……..….. Crocker Ranch & Danube River WEST  N/S
……..….. Crocker Ranch & Tuscan River WEST  N/S

(VENCIL) BROWN

AM
Route 11
…….…... Chadbury & South Bluff – SW (R.F. Nelson Park)  N/S
7:49….. Kingswood & McAnally
8:00….. Brown School

PM
Route 83
2:40….. Leave Brown School
……..….. Chadbury & South Bluff – SW (R.F. Nelson Park)  N/S
2:49….. Kingswood & McAnally

BULJAN

AM
Route 02
8:32….. Thomas Jefferson School
8:38….. Highland Park Dr. & Artisan Cir
8:40….. Highland Park Dr. & 2nd Belle Rose
……..….. Pleasant Grove Blvd & Chambord Way  N/S
8:46….. 301 Gibson Dr.
8:51….. 700 Gibson Dr.
9:00….. Buljan School

Route 08
8:15….. Bulen St. & Vernon St.
8:19….. Brittain St. & Branstetter St.
8:22….. East St. & Shearer St.
8:27….. 238 Breuner Dr.
8:31….. 209 Sharon Way
8:35….. Royer Park – Across from 151 Park Drive
8:50….. Buljan School

PM
Route 03
3:20….. Leave Buljan School
3:35….. 301 Gibson Dr.
3:37….. 700 Gibson Dr. - WB
3:44….. Thomas Jefferson School
3:50….. Highland Park Dr. & Artisan Cir.
3:52….. Highland Park Dr. & 2nd Belle Rose
……..….. Pleasant Grove Blvd. & Chambord Way  N/S

Route 08
3:40….. Leave Buljan School
4:13….. Bulen St. & Vernon St.
4:19….. Brittain St. & Branstetter St.
4:21….. East St. & Shearer St.
4:25….. Sharp Cir. & Breuner Dr.
4:27….. 209 Sharon Way
4:29….. Royer Park – Across from 151 Park Drive



2021-2022 BUS ROUTES

10/29/2021 8:00 AM

Buljan continued…

Route 10
8:30….. Chadbury Dr. & South Bluff Dr. – SW (R.F. Nelson Park)

8:34….. Kingswood Dr. & McAnally Dr.
8:42….. Sawtell Rd. & Quail Ridge West Ln.
8:55….. Buljan School

Route 11
8:30….. Ivy St. & Oakland Ave.
8:36….. Switchman Dr. & Elm St.
8:43….. Kaseberg Park (Parking Lot)
8:46….. W. Duranta St. & Circuit Dr. (Ferretti Park)
8:49….. Los Vegas & Stanford Ave. 
8:58….. Buljan School

Buljan continued…

Route 10
3:35….. Leave Buljan School
3:46….. Sawtell Rd. & Quail Ridge West Ln.
3:52….. Chadbury Dr. & South Bluff Dr. – SW (R.F. Nelson Park)

3:55….. Kingswood Dr. & McAnally Dr.

Route 11
3:45….. Leave Buljan School
4:01….. Los Vegas & Stanford Ave.
4:07….. W. Duranta St. & Circuit Dr. (Ferretti Park)
4:10….. Ivy St. & Oakland Ave.
4:16….. Switchman Dr. & Elm St.
4:18….. Kaseberg Park

CHILTON

AM
Route 81
8:37….. Riego Creek School
8:45….. Chilton School

PM
Route 24
3:20….. Leave Chilton School
3:35….. Riego Creek School

CIRBY

AM
Route 04
7:45….. Cirby Hills Dr. & Valley Oak Dr.
7:49….. Lindsay Dr. & Ajay Dr.
7:50….. Vernon St. & Portside Cir.
7:51….. Community Dr. & Dartmouth Ave.
7:55….. Vernon St. & Inglis Way – NE (@Phone Pole)
7:58….. B St. & 5th St. – NE Corner
8:05….. Cirby School

PM 
Route 20
2:30….. Leave Cirby School
2:37….. B St. & 5th St. – NE Corner
2:44….. Cirby Hills Dr. & Valley Oak Dr.
2:50….. Lindsay Dr. & Ajay Dr.
2:53….. Vernon St. & Portside Cir.
2:55….. Community Dr. & Dartmouth Ave.
2:57….. Vernon St. & Inglis Way – NE (@Phone Pole)



2021-2022 BUS ROUTES

10/29/2021 8:00 AM

COOLEY

AM
Route 24
8:30….. Orchard View Rd. & Harcourt Way
8:40….. Fiddyment Farm School
8:55….. Cooley School 

Route 84
8:15….. Westbrook & Lower Bank Dr.
9:00….. Cooley School

PM
Route 84
3:19….. Leave Cooley School
…….…… Orchard View Rd. & Harcourt Way  N/S
3:35….. Fiddyment Farm School
3:45….. Westbrook & Lower Bank Dr.

CRESTMONT

AM
Route 15
8:10….. Eich School – 6th Grade Wing Lot  
……..….. Coral Dr. & Madden Ln.  N/S
8:20….. Crestmont School

PM
Route 07
3:20….. Leave Crestmont School
……..….. Coral Dr. & Madden Ln.  N/S
3:45….. Eich School – 6th Grade Wing Lot

DIAMOND CREEK

AM
Route 73
8:15….. Westbrook & Lower Bank Dr. 
8:45….. Diamond Creek School

PM
Route 84
3:25….. Leave Diamond Creek School
3:45….. Westbrook & Lower Bank Dr. 

EICH

AM
Route 04 *effective 11/8
8:10….. Cirby School
8:14….. Garbolino Park
8:22….. Cirby Hills Dr. & Valley Oak Dr.
8:27….. Lindsay Dr. & Ajay Dr.
8:30….. Vernon St. & Portside Cir.
8:31….. Community Dr. & Dartmouth Ave.
8:34….. Vernon St. & Inglis Way – NE (@Phone Pole)
Route 04 continued…
8:36….. D St. & Vernon St.
8:50….. Eich School- 6th Grade Wing Lot

PM
Route 04
3:30….. Leave Eich School- 6th Grade Wing Lot
3:40….. Cirby Hills Dr. & Valley Oak Dr.
3:30….. Cirby School
3:49….. D St. & Vernon St.
3:55….. Garbolino Park
4:08….. Lindsay Dr. & Ajay Dr.
4:12….. Vernon St. & Portside Cir.
Route 04 continued…
4:13….. Community Dr. & Dartmouth Ave.
4:16….. Vernon St. & Inglis Way – NE (@Phone Pole)



2021-2022 BUS ROUTES

10/29/2021 8:00 AM

Route 15
8:21….. Crestmont School – Knollcrest Dr.
8:25….. Old Auburn Rd.  & Castle Creek Rd.
8:30….. Sargeant School – N. Cirby Side
8:39….. Newport Way & Kensington Dr.
8:41….. San Simeon Dr. & Keith Dr.
8:43….. Bryan Ave. & Whyte Ave.
……..…. Orlando Ave. & Somer Ridge Dr.  N/S
8:50….. Eich School – 6th Grade Wing Lot

Route 16
8:00….. Stone Point Dr. & Avanti Dr.
8:10….. 1299 Antelope Creek Dr. – Preserve Apts
8:15….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Falcon Pointe Ln.
8:16….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Poppy Field Ln.
8:20….. Stoneridge School
8:28….. Copperleaf St. & Miners Ravine Dr.
8:33….. Empingham Dr. & Tilbury Way (Uribe Park @ Light Post)

8:34….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Milstead Way
…….….. 2149 Lysander Way  N/S
8:36….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Scarborough Dr.
8:49….. 1501 Secret Ravine Pkwy – The Phoenicians
8:55….. Eich School – 6th Grade Wing Lot

Route 15
3:25….. Leave Eich School – 6th Grade Wing Lot
3:40….. Newport Way & Kensington Dr.
3:42….. San Simeon Dr. & Keith Dr.
3:44….. Bryan Ave. & Whyte Ave.
…….….. Orlando Ave. & Somer Ridge Dr.  N/S
3:51….. Crestmont School – Knollcrest Dr.
3:55….. Old Auburn Rd.  & Castle Creek Rd.
4:01….. Sargeant School – N. Cirby Side

Route 16
3:33….. Leave Eich School – 6th Grade Wing Lot
3:47….. Stone Point Dr. & Avanti Dr.
3:50….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Falcon Pointe Ln.
3:52….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Poppy Field Ln.
3:55….. Stoneridge School
4:03….. Copperleaf St. & Miners Ravine Dr.
4:10….. Empingham Dr. & Tilbury Way (Uribe Park @ Light Post)

4:12….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Milstead Way
……..….. 2149 Lysander Way  N/S
4:15….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Scarborough Dr.
…….….. 1501 Secret Ravine Pkwy – The Phoenicians  N/S
4:19….. 1299 Antelope Creek Dr. – Preserve Apts

FIDDYMENT FARM

AM
Route 24
8:30….. Orchard View Rd. & Harcourt Way
……..….. Harvey Way & Oakbriar Cir.
8:40….. Fiddyment Farm School

PM
Route 05
3:18….. Leave Fiddyment Farm School
3:26….. Orchard View Rd. & Harcourt Way
3:27….. Harvey Way & Oakbriar Cir.

(CATHERYN) GATES

AM PM



2021-2022 BUS ROUTES

10/29/2021 8:00 AM

Route 01
7:55….. 301 Gibson Dr.
7:57….. 700 Gibson Dr.
8:00….. 124 Clydesdale Way
8:04….. Summerhill Park (Across from 633 Granada Pass)
8:20….. Pleasant Grove Blvd. & Chambord Way
8:25….. Gates School

Route 01
3:17….. Leave Gates School
3:26….. 301 Gibson Dr.
3:32….. 700 Gibson Dr.
3:46….. Pleasant Grove Blvd. & Chambord Way
……..….. 124 Clydesdale Way  N/S
3:49….. Summerhill Park (Across from 633 Granada Pass)

(THOMAS) JEFFERSON

AM
Route 01
7:41….. Parkside Way @ Rickey Park
8:08….. Highland Park Dr. & Rosehall Dr.
8:11….. Roycroft Dr. & Artisan Cir.
8:15….. Jefferson School

PM
Route 01
3:06….. Leave Jefferson School
3:39….. Highland Park Dr. & Rosehall Dr.
……..….. Roycroft Dr. & Artisan Cir.  N/S
4:00….. Parkside Way @ Rickey Park

JUNCTION

Transportation Services Are Not Offered At Junction Elementary School.

KASEBERG

General Transportation Services Are Not Offered At Kaseberg Elementary School.

ORCHARD RANCH

AM
Route 84
8:10….. 2501 Hayden Pkwy – North Entrance
8:28….. Orchard Ranch School

PM
Route 24
2:52….. Leave Orchard Ranch School
2:59….. 2501 Hayden Pkwy – North Entrance

RIEGO CREEK

AM PM



2021-2022 BUS ROUTES

10/29/2021 8:00 AM

Route 24
…….….. Corin Dr. & Big Brook Way  N/S
…….….. Eastwood Dr. & Lemontree Way  N/S
8:00….. Riego Creek School

Route 24
2:30….. Leave Riego Creek School
…….….. Corin Dr. & Big Brook Way  N/S
…….….. Eastwood Dr. & Lemontree Way  N/S

SARGEANT

AM
Route 07
8:08….. Santa Clara Dr. & Jordan Dr.
…….….. Newport Way & Kensington Dr. – South End  N/S
8:17….. 1013 Tanzania Dr. 
8:23….. Bryan Ave. & Whyte Ave.
8:28….. Orlando Ave. & Somer Ridge Dr.
…….….. Old Auburn Rd. & Castle Creek Dr.  N/S
8:40….. Sargeant School

PM
Route 07
3:27….. Leave Sargeant School
…….….. Old Auburn Rd. & Castle Creek Dr.  N/S
3:41….. Santa Clara Dr. & Jordan Dr.
…….….. Newport Way & Kensington Dr. – South End  N/S
3:51….. 1013 Tanzania Dr.
3:56….. Bryan Ave. & Whyte Ave.
…….….. Orlando Ave. & Somer Ridge Dr.  N/S

SPANGER

AM
Route 02
7:40….. East St. & Shearer St.
7:45….. Sharp Cir. & Breuner Dr. – via 2nd Sharp
7:50….. 209 Sharon Way
7:54….. Royer Park – Across from 151 Park Drive
7:57….. Bulen St. & Vernon St.
…….….. Brittain St. & Branstetter St.  N/S
8:10….. Spanger School

PM
Route 23
2:40….. Leave Spanger School
…….….. East St. & Shearer St.  N/S
2:47….. 240 Breuner Dr. 
…….….. 209 Sharon Way  N/S
2:53….. Royer Park – Across from 151 Park Drive
2:58….. Bulen St. & Vernon St.
…….….. Brittain St. & Branstetter St.  N/S

STONERIDGE



2021-2022 BUS ROUTES

10/29/2021 8:00 AM

AM
Route 09
8:01….. 1299 Antelope Creek Dr. – Preserve Apts
8:10….. Stone Point Dr. & Avanti Dr.
8:13….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Falcon Pointe Ln.
…….….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Poppy Field Ln.  N/S
8:21….. Copperleaf St. & Miners Ravine Dr.
8:26….. Empingham Dr. & Tilbury Way (Uribe Park @ Light Post)

…….….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Milstead Way  N/S
…….….. 2149 Lysander Way  N/S
…….….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Scarborough Dr.  N/S
…….….. 1501 Secret Ravine Pkwy – The Phoenicians  N/S
8:30….. Stoneridge School

PM
Route 09
3:20….. Leave Stoneridge School
3:24….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Falcon Pointe Ln.
…….….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Poppy Field Ln.  N/S
3:35….. Copperleaf St. & Miners Ravine Dr.
……..….. Empingham Dr. & Tilbury Way  N/S
…….….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Milstead Way  N/S
…….….. 2149 Lysander Way  N/S
…….….. Secret Ravine Pkwy & Scarborough Dr.  N/S
…….….. 1501 Secret Ravine Pkwy – The Phoenicians  N/S
4:05….. Stone Point Dr. & Avanti Dr.
4:15….. 1299 Antelope Creek Dr. – Preserve Apts

WOODBRIDGE

AM
Route 76
…….….. Sawtell Rd. & Quail Ridge West Ln.  N/S
8:20….. Springfield Dr. & Kingswood Dr.
…….….. Kingswood Dr. & Dorchester Dr.  N/S
8:45….. Woodbridge School

PM
Route 76
3:17….. Leave Woodbridge School
…….….. Sawtell Rd. & Quail Ridge West Ln.  N/S
3:24….. Springfield Dr. & Kingswood Dr.
…….….. Kingswood Dr. & Dorchester Dr.  N/S


